
Brighton Community News 
Key Dates for 2022

Based on cover date of last Monday of the month preceding.

February/March
Cover date: Monday 31 January

Advertising deadline: Friday 14 January 
Submissions and story ideas deadlines: Friday 7 January 

April/May
Cover date: Monday 28 March

Advertising deadline: Friday 11 March 
Submissions and story ideas deadlines: Friday 4 March

June/July
Cover date: Monday 30 May

Advertising deadline: Friday 13 May 
Submissions and story ideas deadlines: Friday 6 May

August/September
Cover date: Monday 25 July

Advertising deadline: Friday 8 July 
Submissions and story ideas deadlines: Friday 1 July

October/November
Cover date: Monday 26 September

Advertising deadline: Friday 9 September 
Submissions and story ideas deadlines: Friday 2 September

December/January
Cover date: Monday 28 November

Advertising deadline: Friday 11 November 
Submissions and story ideas deadlines: Friday 4 November


